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HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22403612 CHAMORRO VISCAYA DORIS MIRYAM 15 13 94 122

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22416884 AMADOR ORDOÑEZ ELENA IRASEMA 12 12 90 114

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22468216 VALVERDE DAVILA ROSALIA NANCY 15 17 98 130

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22497862 SANCHEZ CORNEJO AIDA SOLEDAD 16 15 94 125

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22502493 NUÑEZ STTAMBUL EILEEN INDIRA 12 13 84 109

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22506366 MEZA FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA 12 15 90 117

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 17 16 84 117

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 25001170 COSIO ZAVALETA LEIRA NIEVES 17 17 100 134

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Inicial 40872305 ZEVALLOS VILLANUEVA MARIA VERONICA 12 17 94 123

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 09364819 CALDERON ROMERO DANILO ELOY 18 16 94 128

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 19572573 RODRIGUEZ ASTO RUBEN 16 17 98 131

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 21123665 ZEGARRA MARTINEZ YANIRE MARIA 18 15 104 137

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 21542942 CARRIZALES YARASCA DANILO YVANNOV 18 13 96 127

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22421394 JARA SILVA DIANA ELIZABETH 18 16 94 128

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22512220 DURAND MARTINEZ LIBERIO 19 14 100 133

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22702613 ARIZA FLORES POMPEYO 18 18 100 136

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 22998102 SILVA RIOS ABEL 19 17 106 142

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 40171437 MORALES LOAIZA MARIA ROSA 17 16 102 135

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 41842581 TARAZONA DIAZ PAOLO CLEVER 15 15 98 128

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 43361898 SARMIENTO CHAUPIS ROMER 17 14 102 133

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Primaria 80187520 ARAGON BORJA YANETH EDA 18 17 104 139

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09829583 AGUILAR ESCUDERO JULIA NANCY 12 17 100 129

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20054410 CARBAJAL SANTIAGO JAVIER BENITO 16 16 96 128

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 20906362 ALDERETE CALLUPE SILVIA 17 14 96 127

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22422295 MANZANO MEJIA MEDALIT MARITA 16 17 86 119

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22428818 MENDOZA PEREZ NARDO 17 12 90 119

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22520719 ROMERO CASTILLO DELIA 15 14 98 127

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22755161 SANTILLAN LEAÑO ANGEL ELIPIO 16 16 90 122

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40193519 SOLORZANO CAJALEON WILY MEDILLIN 14 14 90 118

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40661431 DAVILA HUERTO ALDO ARTURO 16 16 96 128

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40766179 ALVAREZ LAZARO LIVIO SANTIAGO 17 15 92 124

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40790289 TELLO SOLIS GINO SAUL 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41812760 RIVERA HUAMAN MANFREDI LUCIO 18 15 88 121

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 01187067 RUIZ ESPINOZA JOSE SANTOS 16 13 84 113

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 06798447 GUERRERO SANEZ HERACLIO 14 16 84 114

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 20055135 VILLARREAL DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO TEOFILO 15 14 84 113

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 21463642 CORNEJO RAMOS HENRY 15 10 88 113

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22497400 FIGUEROA SANCHEZ JIM JAMES 13 13 88 114

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22506062 ALOMIA APAC CARLOS CESAR 13 13 84 110

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22518798 VELA ROJAS JOSE LUIS 16 14 90 120

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 23013188 LINARES VELASQUEZ LUIS BALTAZAR 16 14 84 114

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 04072580 VALENZUELA DAVILA JOSE CARLOS 18 17 92 127

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20075049 HUALPARUCA LOZANO JUAN GENARO 19 16 92 127

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20900772 CORDOVA RICALDI ALBERTO JULIO 16 16 98 130

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22100530 SIMON HUAYTA MERCEDES ROSARIO 16 13 104 133

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22404362 OLIVARES GARCIA ADA ESMERALDA 14 14 90 118

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22514110 AGUIRRE NOREÑA JUAN CARLOS 17 17 100 134

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 29644885 CHOQUE MANTILLA MARCO ANTONIO 14 14 88 116

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31035724 BEDIA GUEVARA MIGUEL 17 16 92 125

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 40365260 ROMERO ROSALES SEGUNDO MOISES 15 16 88 119

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 40449772 HUAYANAY FERNANDEZ SENOVIO 15 14 102 131

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41411701 RIVERA MEJIA OSCAR EDGARDO 14 14 92 120

HUÁNUCO DRE HUÁNUCO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 42281884 APOLINARIO URETA RONEL 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 04073040 MENDOZA SALAZAR WILDEN ELMER 17 18 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 08293071 OLAVE FIGUEREDO MARIANELA SUSANA 12 18 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22508289 LAJARA PASCAL WILSON 17 14 96 127
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HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 22518450 PAREDES MUNGUIA MARCO ANTONIO 18 15 92 125

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 40560967 VEGA SOTO NILTON FERMIN 19 16 98 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 40807849 MUÑOZ OSCATEGUI CARLOS ALBERTO 17 16 90 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 41217435 MORALES MONTES KARINA 13 13 102 128

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 41426619 ORDAZ ZAMORA ESTEBAN HUGO 14 16 96 126

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 41656223 TARAZONA TIMOTEO HESTIR JOEL 17 15 90 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 41734813 RAMIREZ GONZALES GINA SANDRA 14 14 94 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 43205278 ALVAREZ ALDAVA NOEL GROVER 14 14 100 128

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EBR Primaria 80168351 ARQUEÑO GARAY MARCOS ANTONIO 17 17 88 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 04066346 ESPINOZA JACO MIRIAM YANET 18 12 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 04213536 GOMEZ GUILLERMO NILO FELIX 13 15 84 112

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 10669003 ROJAS NALVARTE CLEBER 13 14 84 111

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 22430975 CARDENAS QUISPE GRETEL BELDAD 16 14 90 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 22494025 COSME OLIVAS JONNY JAIME 20 17 86 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 22519197 VICTORIO EGUSQUIZA ALEN ISAAC 17 13 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 23003716 CASTAÑEDA GUERREROS WALTER WILLIAM 17 15 92 124

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 40399171 TOLEDO GUERREROS FREDY FRANKLIN 18 16 88 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 40552519 FLORES CRUZ ANTONIO 16 14 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 40814115 PORRAS QUISPE ELVIRA NANCY 14 13 92 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 42657908 CERNA GOMEZ WILY DAVID 12 13 84 109

HUÁNUCO UGEL AMBO EIB 80351513 URBANO NIÑO ROGELIO ELIAS 19 11 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 22506366 MEZA FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA 12 15 90 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 17 16 84 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 22883766 SALAZAR FRETEL LUPECINA ANGELA 13 16 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 40437110 POLLO MARTINEZ MARTHA MARIA 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 40817847 CORCINO ACUÑA YUVANA 17 13 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Inicial 40872305 ZEVALLOS VILLANUEVA MARIA VERONICA 12 17 94 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 20043456 SOSA PAUCAR GLORIA 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 22508289 LAJARA PASCAL WILSON 17 14 96 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 22702613 ARIZA FLORES POMPEYO 18 18 100 136

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 23271292 VILLAVERDE ESPINOZA VLADIMIR 12 16 92 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 40473261 BALDEON DAVILA MODESTO RAFAEL 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 40800728 JUSTINIANO HURTADO LUZ DAINITA 14 14 84 112

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 41462313 CHAGUA LORENZO ROEL ROMEO 18 14 90 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 41578202 SANTIAGO ZEVALLOS IRAIDA 17 14 92 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 41820249 ZEVALLOS VILLANUEVA NILA JULIETA 17 16 90 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 42661858 REYMUNDEZ SANCHEZ AMADEO 14 19 104 137

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 43941132 BRAVO JAIMES XAVIER MIGUEL 19 10 102 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL DOS DE MAYO EBR Primaria 45547914 MALLQUI DURAND JALY HOMAR 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Inicial 22883766 SALAZAR FRETEL LUPECINA ANGELA 13 16 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Inicial 40817847 CORCINO ACUÑA YUVANA 17 13 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 09364819 CALDERON ROMERO DANILO ELOY 18 16 94 128

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 15596919 HERRERA VILLANUEVA MIGUEL ARTURO 17 18 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 22499582 TOLENTINO LEANDRO CECILIA NERE 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 22518450 PAREDES MUNGUIA MARCO ANTONIO 18 15 92 125

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 22521193 SANTAMARIA MORALES ROCIO ELIZABETH 17 15 88 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 40807849 MUÑOZ OSCATEGUI CARLOS ALBERTO 17 16 90 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 41142483 PIO CABALLERO FAUSTO VICTOR 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 41426619 ORDAZ ZAMORA ESTEBAN HUGO 14 16 96 126

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 42210315 MARQUEZ ZEVALLOS SILVIA OTILIA 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 42661858 REYMUNDEZ SANCHEZ AMADEO 14 19 104 137

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 44758356 COTRINA JUIPA WILLIAM GARRY 16 17 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Primaria 80168351 ARQUEÑO GARAY MARCOS ANTONIO 17 17 88 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09965315 COSME MAURICIO CARLOS ALINDOR 17 16 88 121
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HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10131328 ORTEGA RAMOS TEOFILO 15 18 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22504855 PAREDES MUNGUIA EDITH NELIDA 13 13 86 112

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26718644 BAZAN BECERRA JAIME 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40552519 FLORES CRUZ ANTONIO 16 14 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40829563 CANTEÑO ALBORNOZ CRIMWILL GOLDSMITH 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40841735 DEL AGUILA TRUJILLO MIREYA YASMIN 15 12 88 115

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40997550 CAMPOS TARAZONA EDWIN MITCHEL 12 13 84 109

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41101965 SALAZAR ORTEGA JESSIKA ISOLDE 16 13 92 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41432887 VALDIZAN TACUCHE ERIKA 16 15 86 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41812760 RIVERA HUAMAN MANFREDI LUCIO 18 15 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80660219 AMBROSIO ROMUALDO ANGEL ANIBAL 12 13 86 111

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUACAYBAMBA EBR Secundaria Matemática 22527359 DAZA PARDO HUGO 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 17 16 84 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Inicial 22883766 SALAZAR FRETEL LUPECINA ANGELA 13 16 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 04073040 MENDOZA SALAZAR WILDEN ELMER 17 18 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 22499582 TOLENTINO LEANDRO CECILIA NERE 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 23165032 ALVAREZ APAC NANCY 14 14 88 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 23271292 VILLAVERDE ESPINOZA VLADIMIR 12 16 92 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 40343497 BRAVO ORTIZ BECQUER 15 16 88 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 42086831 MEZA REYES LEONEL GUILLERMO 14 13 86 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 42661858 REYMUNDEZ SANCHEZ AMADEO 14 19 104 137

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 42815178 LUNA ALIPAZAGA DANIEL ALCIDES 15 13 86 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 43361898 SARMIENTO CHAUPIS ROMER 17 14 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 43877671 AGUIRRE TRUJILLO ROGER HENRY 19 13 88 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 43941132 BRAVO JAIMES XAVIER MIGUEL 19 10 102 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Primaria 45547914 MALLQUI DURAND JALY HOMAR 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 09965315 COSME MAURICIO CARLOS ALINDOR 17 16 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 10131328 ORTEGA RAMOS TEOFILO 15 18 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 22891778 QUISPE SERNA EDWIN DIONICIO 14 11 92 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 23010769 CASTRO PANDURO DE VILLANUEVA YESSENIA 14 14 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 26718644 BAZAN BECERRA JAIME 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40109204 URETA CHAVEZ FLOR DE MARIA 18 13 84 115

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40829563 CANTEÑO ALBORNOZ CRIMWILL GOLDSMITH 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40841735 DEL AGUILA TRUJILLO MIREYA YASMIN 15 12 88 115

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41101965 SALAZAR ORTEGA JESSIKA ISOLDE 16 13 92 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41359770 ALVARADO FALCON MADELEINE 16 16 102 134

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41432887 VALDIZAN TACUCHE ERIKA 16 15 86 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL HUAMALÍES EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80631919 FERNANDEZ PALACIOS JACOB 16 15 92 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 09758950 ANDRADE ESPINOZA CARMEN LILIANA 12 13 92 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 40387641 COLLAZOS VILLAVICENCIO GREGORIO 12 14 84 110

HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 41812774 LIBERTO VILLEGAS DIANA YANINA 13 14 92 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL LAURICOCHA EBR Secundaria Educación para el Trabajo 80351513 URBANO NIÑO ROGELIO ELIAS 19 11 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 01187067 RUIZ ESPINOZA JOSE SANTOS 16 13 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 06798447 GUERRERO SANEZ HERACLIO 14 16 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 20055135 VILLARREAL DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO TEOFILO 15 14 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 21463642 CORNEJO RAMOS HENRY 15 10 88 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22497400 FIGUEROA SANCHEZ JIM JAMES 13 13 88 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22506062 ALOMIA APAC CARLOS CESAR 13 13 84 110

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 22518798 VELA ROJAS JOSE LUIS 16 14 90 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Educación Física 23013188 LINARES VELASQUEZ LUIS BALTAZAR 16 14 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 04072580 VALENZUELA DAVILA JOSE CARLOS 18 17 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 06201486 RIVERA PORTILLA MANFREDI LUCIO 14 15 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20075049 HUALPARUCA LOZANO JUAN GENARO 19 16 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20900772 CORDOVA RICALDI ALBERTO JULIO 16 16 98 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22100530 SIMON HUAYTA MERCEDES ROSARIO 16 13 104 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22514110 AGUIRRE NOREÑA JUAN CARLOS 17 17 100 134
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HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 23174222 ANDALUZ SCHAUS DAVID ADOLFO 16 16 86 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31035724 BEDIA GUEVARA MIGUEL 17 16 92 125

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 40365260 ROMERO ROSALES SEGUNDO MOISES 15 16 88 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 40449772 HUAYANAY FERNANDEZ SENOVIO 15 14 102 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41578070 MENDOZA GOÑE DAVID 17 15 86 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL LEONCIO PRADO EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 42281884 APOLINARIO URETA RONEL 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Inicial 23094109 TARAZONA CAMPOS ALBINA 14 16 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 15596919 HERRERA VILLANUEVA MIGUEL ARTURO 17 18 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 19572573 RODRIGUEZ ASTO RUBEN 16 17 98 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 20043456 SOSA PAUCAR GLORIA 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 23093689 TARAZONA REYES JAIME EDILBERTO 13 12 96 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 23093759 CARRASCO ESPINOZA CARLOS EDINSON 18 15 98 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 23165032 ALVAREZ APAC NANCY 14 14 88 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 23271292 VILLAVERDE ESPINOZA VLADIMIR 12 16 92 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 40473261 BALDEON DAVILA MODESTO RAFAEL 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 41142483 PIO CABALLERO FAUSTO VICTOR 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 41888549 VASQUEZ JACOBO JUAN RAFAEL 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 44758356 COTRINA JUIPA WILLIAM GARRY 16 17 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Primaria 45547914 MALLQUI DURAND JALY HOMAR 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 04072580 VALENZUELA DAVILA JOSE CARLOS 18 17 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 06201486 RIVERA PORTILLA MANFREDI LUCIO 14 15 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20075049 HUALPARUCA LOZANO JUAN GENARO 19 16 92 127

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 20900772 CORDOVA RICALDI ALBERTO JULIO 16 16 98 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22404362 OLIVARES GARCIA ADA ESMERALDA 14 14 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 22514110 AGUIRRE NOREÑA JUAN CARLOS 17 17 100 134

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 31035724 BEDIA GUEVARA MIGUEL 17 16 92 125

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 40365260 ROMERO ROSALES SEGUNDO MOISES 15 16 88 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41411701 RIVERA MEJIA OSCAR EDGARDO 14 14 92 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41578070 MENDOZA GOÑE DAVID 17 15 86 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 42281884 APOLINARIO URETA RONEL 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 22427156 MELGAREJO GAMBOA MANUEL 16 14 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL MARAÑÓN EBR Secundaria Matemática 22527359 DAZA PARDO HUGO 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22416884 AMADOR ORDOÑEZ ELENA IRASEMA 12 12 90 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22468216 VALVERDE DAVILA ROSALIA NANCY 15 17 98 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22502493 NUÑEZ STTAMBUL EILEEN INDIRA 12 13 84 109

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22506366 MEZA FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA 12 15 90 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 17 16 84 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 22883766 SALAZAR FRETEL LUPECINA ANGELA 13 16 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 25001170 COSIO ZAVALETA LEIRA NIEVES 17 17 100 134

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Inicial 40437110 POLLO MARTINEZ MARTHA MARIA 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 20043456 SOSA PAUCAR GLORIA 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22487654 CABELLO PINTO CESAR ALCIDES 17 12 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22499582 TOLENTINO LEANDRO CECILIA NERE 16 12 90 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22516171 PEREZ ALVAREZ SINHA 14 16 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22518593 ALVAREZ DE CAVERO MARIA LUZ 14 15 90 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 22521193 SANTAMARIA MORALES ROCIO ELIZABETH 17 15 88 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 23165032 ALVAREZ APAC NANCY 14 14 88 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 40134312 SOLIS ORTIZ ELVIA URSULA 14 17 92 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 40473261 BALDEON DAVILA MODESTO RAFAEL 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 41874614 SOLIS ORTIZ CESAR 16 14 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 42210315 MARQUEZ ZEVALLOS SILVIA OTILIA 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL PACHITEA EBR Primaria 42556910 SALDIVAR VARA VICTOR HUGO 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130
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HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 09364819 CALDERON ROMERO DANILO ELOY 18 16 94 128

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 19572573 RODRIGUEZ ASTO RUBEN 16 17 98 131

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 22487654 CABELLO PINTO CESAR ALCIDES 17 12 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 32037768 VENTURA ROQUE LEVY ISAIAS 13 15 98 126

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 40171437 MORALES LOAIZA MARIA ROSA 17 16 102 135

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 40800728 JUSTINIANO HURTADO LUZ DAINITA 14 14 84 112

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 41426619 ORDAZ ZAMORA ESTEBAN HUGO 14 16 96 126

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 42052005 ALBORNOZ RAMIREZ ALAN ADAN 12 14 90 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 42556910 SALDIVAR VARA VICTOR HUGO 15 15 84 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 42815178 LUNA ALIPAZAGA DANIEL ALCIDES 15 13 86 114

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 44758356 COTRINA JUIPA WILLIAM GARRY 16 17 88 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Primaria 80004996 VALDIZAN TACUCHE RUBEN ELVIS 17 13 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 22427156 MELGAREJO GAMBOA MANUEL 16 14 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EBR Secundaria Matemática 22527359 DAZA PARDO HUGO 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 10669003 ROJAS NALVARTE CLEBER 13 14 84 111

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 22494025 COSME OLIVAS JONNY JAIME 20 17 86 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 23003716 CASTAÑEDA GUERREROS WALTER WILLIAM 17 15 92 124

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 23174222 ANDALUZ SCHAUS DAVID ADOLFO 16 16 86 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 40387641 COLLAZOS VILLAVICENCIO GREGORIO 12 14 84 110

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 40552519 FLORES CRUZ ANTONIO 16 14 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 41411701 RIVERA MEJIA OSCAR EDGARDO 14 14 92 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 41462313 CHAGUA LORENZO ROEL ROMEO 18 14 90 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 42657908 CERNA GOMEZ WILY DAVID 12 13 84 109

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 45547914 MALLQUI DURAND JALY HOMAR 17 13 88 118

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 80631984 ALVARADO JARA RONALD 12 17 90 119

HUÁNUCO UGEL PUERTO INCA EIB 80660219 AMBROSIO ROMUALDO ANGEL ANIBAL 12 13 86 111

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 10179099 BONILLA SOSA CELIA DORIS 15 16 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 15848330 DE LA CRUZ YATACO JUDITH INES 14 14 102 130

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 22506366 MEZA FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA 12 15 90 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 22530422 ESPINOZA ROSAS RUTH DEISY 17 16 84 117

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 22883766 SALAZAR FRETEL LUPECINA ANGELA 13 16 84 113

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 40437110 POLLO MARTINEZ MARTHA MARIA 17 13 92 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 40817847 CORCINO ACUÑA YUVANA 17 13 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Inicial 40872305 ZEVALLOS VILLANUEVA MARIA VERONICA 12 17 94 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 22518450 PAREDES MUNGUIA MARCO ANTONIO 18 15 92 125

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 40560967 VEGA SOTO NILTON FERMIN 19 16 98 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 40807849 MUÑOZ OSCATEGUI CARLOS ALBERTO 17 16 90 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 41142483 PIO CABALLERO FAUSTO VICTOR 14 16 86 116

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 41217435 MORALES MONTES KARINA 13 13 102 128

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 41462313 CHAGUA LORENZO ROEL ROMEO 18 14 90 122

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 41578202 SANTIAGO ZEVALLOS IRAIDA 17 14 92 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 41820249 ZEVALLOS VILLANUEVA NILA JULIETA 17 16 90 123

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 42210315 MARQUEZ ZEVALLOS SILVIA OTILIA 16 15 90 121

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 43361898 SARMIENTO CHAUPIS ROMER 17 14 102 133

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 43877671 AGUIRRE TRUJILLO ROGER HENRY 19 13 88 120

HUÁNUCO UGEL YAROWILCA EBR Primaria 80168351 ARQUEÑO GARAY MARCOS ANTONIO 17 17 88 122
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